City of Albuquerque

P.O. BOX 1203 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103

March 20, 2001

R.G. Lee, Jr., PE

BIM Development Consultants

4409 Karrol Rd SW

Albuquerque, NM, 87103

Re: Ramada Limited SO #19 Request
Engineers Stamp 3-19-01 (C18/D33)
5601 Alameda NE

Dear Mr. Lee,

Based on information provided in your submittal dated 3-20-01, the above referenced
plan is approved for SO#19 Permit.

Please attach a copy of this approved plan to the construction sets prior to sign-off by
Hydrology. '

Also, please provide to this office a Certified As-built after completion for our files.
If you have any questions, you can contact me at 924-3986.

Sincerely,

Bradley L. Bingham, PE
Sr. Engineer, Hydrology

C: Pam Lujan, CoA

e

=——— THE CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY/REASONABLE ACCOMMODATION EMPLOYER




DRAINAGE INFORMATION SHEET

APPLICANT'S NAME: RAMADA [iMitgp

DRB #:

EPC #:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

_ ZONEATLAS/DRNG.FILE # C-1¢-V 33

WORK ORDER #:

CITY ADDRESS: 5406

ARCHITECT:

ADDRESS:

SURVEYOR:

ADDRESS:

CONTRACTOR:

%

ADDRESS:

YPE OF SUBMITTAL.:
DRAINAGE REPORT
DRAINAGE PLAN

CONCEPTUAL GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN

GRADING PLAN

EROSION CONTROL PLAN
ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION
OTHER --- -- SO0

—l—
—
L ]
—
]
]
el

PRE-DESIGN MEETING:
YES
NO

_— COPY PROVIDED

DATE SUBMITTED: 3 20/ 200\

BY:

Revised 02/98

CONTACT: Bemueg : !ﬁgﬂ‘aﬁ_

CONTACT:

PHONE:

CONTACT:

__--_——-I——l—l———__——__-_——-_—-—__

PHONE:

w

CONTACT:

. -———————————-———-—-————_—____-________

PHONE:

SKETCH PLAT APPROVAL

PRELIMINARY PLAT APPROVAL

S. DEV. PLAN FOR SUB'D APPROVAL

S. DEV PLAN FOR BLDG. PERMIT APPROVAL
SECTOR PLAN APPROVAL

FINAL PLAT APPROVAL

FOUNDATION PERMIT APPROVAL: -
BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY APPROVAL
GRADING PERMIT APPROVAL

PAVING PERMIT APPROVAL

S.A.D. DRAINAGE REPORT

DRAINAGE REQUIREMENTS

SUBDIVISION CERTIFICATION
OTHER 5019

NENEEEE RN RN

(SPECIFY)




CITY OF

Albuquerque
November 19, 1996

Martin J. Chavez, Mayor

Jake Bordenave

Bordenave Designs
P.O. Box 91194

Albuquerque, NM 87199

RE: RAMADA LIMITED (C18-D33). UPDATE DRAINAGE PLAN. ENGINEER’S
STAMP DATED 11-6-96.

Dear Mr. Bordenave:

Based on the information provided on your November 14, 1996

submittal, the above referenced project is accepted to reflect the
new lot line.

If T can be of further assistance, please feel free to contact me at

7168-3622.
’ /
gl
Manwill
Engineering Assoc./Hyd.
C: Andrew Garcia
Eb&es

Good for You, Albuquerque!




DRAINAGE INFORMATION SHEET

PROJECT DATA.:

T1ITLE: RAMADA LIMITED

DRB #: EPC #:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT oA, BLOCK 11,

CITY ADDRESS: ALAMEDA BLVD. NE

ENGINEERING FIRM: BORDENAVE DESIGNS

ADDRESS:P.O. BOX 91194, 8710

OWNER: MOHAMMED KASSAM

ADDRESS: 13215 VELMA CE.

Lt

NE, 87111
ARCHITECT: N/A

ADDRESS:

SURVEYOR: E.M. DOAK

ADDRESS: ©37 SOLAR NW

CONTRACTOR: N/A

ADDRESS:

TYPE OF SUBMITTAL:
J#ffX’#EONCEPT GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN
| GRADING PLAN
DRAINAGE PLAN
DRAINAGE REPORT
EROSION CONTROL PLAN

‘//’ijjéNGINEER'S CERTIFICATION

PRE-DESIGN MEETING:

YES

NO
COPY OF MINUTES PROVIDED[* ¢ p'x

I

DATE SUBMITTED:11/11/96 ...

BY: W M‘—/ - —— i"__ﬂ,:“_..a..._ e

DRNG. FIL

=3
@
—
o
X}

— WORK ORDER #: -

TRACT A, UNIT B, N. ALB. ACRES

CONTACT: J. BORDENAV.

L]

PHONE: 823-1344

CONTACT: M. KASSAM

PHONE: 283-2255

CONTACT:

PHONE :

L+

CONTACT: M. DOAK

PHONE: 344-4492

CONTACT :

L*d

PHONE:

TYPE OF APPROVAL SOUGHT:
SECTOR PLAN

SKETCH PLAT

PRELIMINARY PLAT

FINAL PLAT

SITE DEV. PLAN FOR SUBD.
SITE DEV. PLAN FOR PERMIT

GRADING PERMIT
PAVING PERMIT

FOUNDATION PERMIT

L*]

BUILDING PERMIT
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
S.A.D. DRAINAGE REPORT

f DRAINAGE REQUIREMENTS

X OTHER: INFORMATION

R
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Clty of Albuquerque e o f : .
Public, Works Department/Hydrology f I T
“P.O. Box 1293 - ~ N - ‘. . S
Albuquerque, “NM 87103- ) s T T ' .
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~Attn: Ms. Susan M- Calongne, P.E.. = = = . % .
y Re : C]. 8/D7 | . .-":Lr . b - o . 1 . . * "’Fi } H v “ ;.'
| o ar I' . e . ; ) 4 ‘ _,. ‘.. ' o . . T P
Dear Ms. Calongne, o L _ - N
~ The follow1ng is a response to your comments dated January 5, 1995.
‘*The responsesare in- the same order as the comments... - ey T
| . s SRR | o
.- 1. The 10/14/83 FEMA- floodplaln l1m1ts have been added to
C- the gradlng plan”; . , : CL ¢
2. ‘The water depth is: sllghtly less than 18". The pond has *Tr
... -, © been widened by one foot to reduce the’ depth from the * | =
| value of 1 51 shown in’ the pond routlng calculatlons.
s 3. The pond is to be grassed and a note 1nd1cat1ng the grass
.. * has been" added to.the: plan.L N
by, : , ; . ‘ _ ‘,“ - ) . La b Y
. 4. The 100 year ‘water. surface ‘has been ‘added to the, plan. *

T the footlng 1s.approx1mately 20 feet from- the Water surface.

ﬁ. 1:1'

5.‘The archltectural plans 1nd1cate gutters .with. downspouts*ﬁT
that exit to the parklng lot under the s1dewalk The | a
downspout locatlons have been added to the" plan. L.

-

A 6. Add1t1onal elevat1ons ‘have . been added to the plan. - Water
is dlrected by elevatlon dlfferences to'the pond.

.

- L, g
s ] . * . . r '
’ )

_-

., 7. It certainly would be preferable £0 connect the- pond |
' d1rectly to the pUbllC storm drain system and this was’ -.

stud1ed in some detall The problem. 1s that the. catchvbas1n
N .1s too far to the west..To_ connect. £ theacatchhbas1n will
o .-hrequ1re at least two bends W1th1n$th ‘streetwrlght 2 of= —way .
‘For malntenance reasons.'this is a strong negat1ve andlls

ST the primary reason. the idea was refectedJNﬁhegprpe was s
S P.O.Box 91194~ . "rikiltd}, .

- R Albuquerque, NM 87199-1194 ° S ...,...Mf T e T
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City of Albuquerque

P.O. BOX 1293 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103

December 8, 1995

Jake Bordenave
Bordenave Designs

P.O. Box 91194
Albuquerque, NM 87199

RE: ENGINEER CERTIFICATION FOR RAMADA INN LIMITED @

5601 ALAMEDA BLVD. NE (C18-D7) CERTIFICATION STATEMENT
DATED 12/1/95. y)

Dear Mr. Bordenave:

Based on the information provided on your December 6, 1995

submittal, Engineer Certification for the above referenced site
1s acceptable.

If T can be of further assistance, please feel free to contact me
at 768-2667.

|

Sincerely,

Elanpis 1y <

Bernie J. Montoya
Engineering ASSOC1ate

BIJM/dl
|
C: Andrew Garcia
File

i
é.

I
THE CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY/REASONABLE ACCOMMODATION EMPLOYER =

i




DRAINAGE INFORMATION SHEET

l’

PROJECT TITLE: MareL - ALAME,DA/ L-2S  ZONE ATLAS/DRNG. FILE #: C-\& Zé/ 7

DRB #: EPC #:
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

CITY ADDRESS: _Alajmda__buck_ ki_

WORK ORDER #:

actA it

ENGINEERING FIRM: Cormdenade. Domcns CONTACT : _s)_._ElDKdQDEi_.
ADDRESS: PO, Pax D94 &ISS)  PHONE: B -\AA4A

OWNER:

ARCHI

M\ O AA'AVa'aVdoam ® = = R ARA

ADDRESS: _\22125 \Z&lma__CLNEM\ PHONE: ___ 293 -225%
TECT: _ M[HQ.& E}ﬁ&a“@.g

conTACT: _ M., ¥aceamn

__ CONTACT: M B rall\e

ADDRESS : MPHONE: __
SURVEYOR: CONTACT : M. Doale |

ADDRESS: _ n Pide 830} PHONE: LA -4AST
CONTRACTOR: - L _ ___ CONTACT: -

ADDRESS : - - PHONE : - -
TYPE OF SUBMITTAL: CHECK TYPE OF APPROVAL SOUGHT:

X

DRAINAGE REPORT
DRAINAGE PLAN
CONCEPTUAL GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN

_ GRADING PLAN

EROSION. CONTROL PLAN

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION
OTHER | -
{
PRE-DESIGN MEETING: -+ SR
____ YES G hﬂ“z L
/
__NO . ) .
JEC 7\ 4 '3€5

]

DATE

COPY PROVIDED

SUBMITTED:

SKETCH PLAT APPROVAL

PRELIMINARY PLAT APPROVAL

S. DEV. PLAN FOR SUB'D. APPROVAL
S. DEV. PLAN FOR BLDG. PERMIT APPROVAL
SECTOR PLAN APPROVAL

FINAL PLAT APPROVAL

FOUNDATION PERMIT APPROVAL
BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL

X CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY APPROVAL
GRADING PERMIT APPROVAL

PAVING PERMIT APPROVAL

S.A.D. DRAINAGE REPORT

DRAINAGE REQUIREMENTS

OTHER __ (SPECIFY)

—— e . —— . -t

BY:

*—-—“
-n



Mr. Bernie Montoya
Hydrology Department
City of Albuquerque
Albuquerque, NM 87106

October 6, 1995

Dear Mr. Montoya:

RE: Temporary Certificate of Occupancy for Ramada Inn Limited located at 5601 Alameda.

Due to the heavy rainfall two weeks ago, we were unable to pave the parking lots and finish all
drainage improvements on the above referenced project.

Although we have completed over 98% of the site work, we still have a few " loose ends" to take

care. We have completed most of the As-builts and will be submitting a Certified Drainage Plan by
October 19,1995.

I would very much appreciate, if you could give us a two week temporary certificate of occupancy,
so that we are able to open the motel today.

If you have any questions, please call me at (505) 294-3297.

Sincerely,

}

L

ohammed Kassam
President - Alameda Days Inn; Inc
5601 Alameda NE
Albuquerque
New Mexico 87113




DRAINAGE INFORMATION SHEET

PROJECT TITLE: A\@mcola ibfs—j:Vm Y\ZONE ATLAS/DRNG. FILE #: C1E /4

DRB ¥#: EPC #: WORK ORDER #:
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

CITY ADDRESS: 5601 iﬂlq_mcda, NE

ENGINEERING FIrm: AD/L RiIzv] CONTACT :
ADDRESS: 704 7 Luells Anne /‘)Eﬁt mswﬁiom:
OWNER: /V/o/’ra mmeod Kasa 14 CONTACT:
ADDRESS : | PHONE :
ARCHITECT: - | CONTACT :
ADDRESS : | PHONE :
SURVEYOR: CONTACT :
ADDRESS ; PHONE:
CONTRACTOR: . _ CONTACT:
ADDRESS : _ PHONE :
TYPE OF SUBMITTAL: CHECK TYPE OF APPROVAL SOUGHT:
___ DRAINAGE REPORT SKETCH PLAT APPROVAL

DRAINAGE PLAN

CONCEPTUAL GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN
GRADING PLAN

EROSION CONTROL PLAN.

- ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION
OTHER

PRELIMINARY PLAT APPROVAL

S. DEV. PLAN FOR SUB'D. APPROVAL

S. DEV. PLAN FOR BLDG. PERMIT APPROVAL
SECTOR PLAN APPROVAL

FINAL PLAT APPROVAL

FOUNDATION PERMIT APPROVAL

BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY APPROVAL
GRADING PERMIT APPROVAL

PAVING PERMIT APPROVAL
S.A.D. DRAINAGE REPORT
RAINAGE REQUIREMENTS
SUBDIVISION CERTIFICATION
othER SO0 =19  (spECIFY)

PRE-DESIGN MEETIRG:
YES

mgegey———— -

NO

COPY PROVIDED

DATE SUBMITTED:

QI @; . APIC Rizv
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CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE
DRAINAGE FACILITIES WITHIN CITY RIGHT-OF-WAY

LOCATION MAP

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY SERVED: Lot 6A, Block I, Tract A, Unit B,
North Albuquerque Acres
BENCH MARK: ACS No. 9-C18. Elevation 5229.79.

NOTICE TO CONTRACTOR

1. An excavation/construction permit will be required before beginning any work within City right-of-way. An approved
copy of these plans must be submitted at the time of application for this permit.

2. All work detailed on these plans to be performed, except as otherwise stated or provided hereon, shall be
constructed in accordance with City of Albuquerque Interim Standard Specifications for Public Works Construction,
1985.

3. Two working days prior to any excavation, contractor must contract Line Locating Service, 260-1990 for location
of existing utilities.

4. Prior to construction, the contractor shall excavate and verify the horizontal and vertical locations of all

constructions. Should a conflict exist, the contractor shall notify the engineer so that the conflict can be resolved

with a minimum of delay.

Backfill compaction shall be according to street use.

Maintenance of these facilities shall be the responsibility of the Owner of the property served.

APPROVALS I NAME | DATE TITLE:
HYDROLOGY ﬂ | 24/95

INSPECTOR %/ ,
5z/n4/amg.g, >

A700

® o

4

V




GENERAL NOTES.

1. THE CITY DOES NOT ACCEPY
RESPONSIBILLITY FOR MAINTEMANCE FOR
ANY DRAIN LINES INSTALLED BY OR FOR
PRIVATE PROPERTY OWNERS.

2. FOR DOuBit “C" OR "D® STORM INLETS
THE PRIVAIE ORAIN LINE CONNECTION
RUST Bt ALIGNED WITH THE
LONGITUDINAL CENTER OF EITHER GRATE
FRAME .

CONSTRUCTION NOTES:

A. CORE DRILL INTO BACK OF EXIST. CATCH
BASIN WITH INVERT OF DRILLED OPENING
2" ABOVE tXIST. CONC. FILL. GROUT
WITH NONSHRINK, NONMETALLIC GROUT.

8. NEW DRAIN LINE TO BE SCH. 40 P.V.C.,
REIN. CONC. OR OUCTILE IRON PIPE.
DRAIN SI1ZE 10 BE AT LEASY ONE SIiZt
SMALLER THAN OUTLET PIPE MITH A RAK.

SIZE OF 12°.

C. EXIST. CONC. FILL.
D. SLOPE .02 f1.PER FT.MIN.MITHIN R.O.M. _

SECTION B-B

£. FRAMREL & GRAIL.

SECTION A-4 .

_REVISIONS | DRAINAGE
DRAIN LINE CONNECTION
TO EXIST. STORM INLET

DWG. 2237 AUG. 1986




City of Albuquerque

P.O. BOX 1293 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103

September 26, 1995

Adil Rizvi
7049 Luella Anne NE
Albuquerque, NM 87109 3:?

RE: S.0. 19 SUBMITTAL @ ALAMEDA INN @ 5601 ALAMEDA NE (C18- D7/
ENGINEER'S STAMP DATED 9/25/95. :

Dear Mr. Rizvi:

Based on the information provided on your September 25, 1995
submittal, the above referenced site is approved for S.0. 19.

Please be advised that a separate permit is required for
construction within City Right-of-Way. A copy of this approval
letter must be on hand when applying for the excavation permit.

If T can be of further assistance, please feel free to contact me
at 768-26677.

Sincerely,

Bernie J. Montova,
Engineering Assoc1ate

BIM/d1l
C: Andrew Garcia
File

THE CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY/REASONABLE ACCOMMODATION EMPLOYER




DRAIRAGE INFORMATION SHEET

PROJECT TITLE: Matal - naed -Q5 ZONE ATLAS/DRNG. FILE #: C.-\& /A7

DRB #: . EPC #: WORK ORDER #:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Lc AL Block Aot A Uk 0N AL Acce

CITY ADDRESS: f Alamnaeda Blud =

ENGINEERING FIRM: E}mwﬁ%ﬂs_ CONTACT : 3. RAocdaenaue
ADDRESS: __ Y\ % O\ PHONE: _ 2723 -\24.4.

OWNER: . Vah & ) CONTACT :

ADDRESS: ‘. PHONE : 19522855

ARCHITECT: !!L;lg;,s E}:;ﬁg “Qt CONTACT: M : ESE\HQHQ

ADDRESS : a5 Egsg Pock. | £5OP PHONE :
SURVEYOR: . \. Deaalk. CONTACT : M. Doalk.

DO+
ADDRESS: C20 FEl Parawmwoe NW PHORE : -A 49

CONTRACTOR: CONTACT:

ADDRESS: PHONE :

TYPE OF SUBMITTAL: CHECK TYPE OF APPROVAL SOUGHT:

_X__ DRAINAGE REPORT SKETCH PLAT APPROVAL
DRAINAGE PLAN PRELIMINARY PLAT APPROVAL
CONCEPTUAL GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN S. DEV. PLAN FOR SUB'D. APPROVAL
GRADING PLAN S. DEV. PLAN FOR BLDG. PERMIT APPROVAL

EROSION CONTROL PLAN SECTOR PLAN APPROVAL

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION FINAL PLAT APPROVAL

OTHER FOUNDATION PERMIT APPROVAL
BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL '
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY APPROVAL
GRADING PERMIT APPROVAL

PAVING PERMIT APPROVAL

S.A.D. DRAINAGE REPORT

DRAINAGE REQUIREMENTS

OTHER (SPECIFY)

PRE-DESIGN MEETING:

X __ YES

NO
é‘ COPY PROVIDED

IRRRRRNRRRIRR

DATE SUBMITTED:

01 /OS 4 ' J_. | N
BY: J!.'nﬂl e \\\i‘s E AN~ 9 1995 g




City of Albuquerque
\LBOUEROUE P.O. BOX 1293 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103
55  Qn Q '%f

NEW MEXICO L%

January 12, 1995

Jake Bordenave, P.E.
Bordenave Designs

P. O. Box 91194
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87193 3q)

RE: DRAINAGE REPORT FOR MOTEL BUILDING AT ALAMEDA & I-25 (C18/D7) ,
SUBMITTED FOR SITE DEVELOPMENT AND BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL,

ENGINEER'S STAMP DATED 1/7/95.

Dear Mr. Bordenave:

Based on the information provided with the above referenced submittal of
January 9, 1995, the drainage plan 1is approved for Building Permit release.

As you are aware, the Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) currently
recognizes that there is an existing 100-year floodplain through this site.
Recently, however, FEMA funded a restudy of the flood hazard areas in the
vicinity of this site. After meeting with the Engineer who conducted this
study, it appears that the existing floodplain through this site was removed
as a result of the construction of the ramps for the I-25/Alameda Interchange.

The subject restudy was submitted to FEMA for review in December 1993, but it
has not yet been approved and a Letter of Map Revision (LOMR) for the removal
of this floodplain has not been acquired. It 1is anticipated that FEMA will

approve the study and issue the LOMR by the end of 1995, therefore the
building permit may be released for this site. Please be advised that 1f FEMA

does not approve the restudy, then this property will remain in a floodplain
and the owner will be subject to the flood insurance requirements established

by the National Flood Insurance Program.

Prior to release of the Certificate of Occupancy, the Engineer's Certification
per the D.P.M. checklist will be required.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me at 768-2650.

Sincerely,

Suisan M. é'a{longnz P.E.

City/County Floodplain Administrator

C: Andrew Garcia, City Hydrology
Mohammad Kassam, Owner
File

- AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER




_— ————— AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER

At

City of Albuquerque
ey | s P.O. BOX 1293 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103
E NEV _mco :

January 5, 1995

Jake Bordenave, P.E.

Bordenave Designs

P. 0. Box 91154

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87199

RE: DRAINAGE REPORT FOR MOTEL BUILDING AT ALAMEDA & I-25 (C18/D7),
SUBMITTED FOR SITE DEVELOPMENT AND BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL,

ENGINEER'S STAMP DATED 1/2/95.

Dear Mr. Bordenave:

Prior to approval of the above referenced submittal, please address the
following comments: |

1. Show the limits of the existing 100-year FEMA floodplain on the
grading and drainage plan, Sheet Cl.

2. If the pond depth is 18" or more, then fencing is required.

3. What type of landscaping is proposed in the pond area?

4. Indicate the 100-year water surface elevation in the pond. If the

100-year water surface elevation is within 15' of the proposed
building footings, then footing protection must be incorporated.

5. what type of gutter system is proposed for the roof runoff? It is
recommended that they be under the proposed sidewalk.

6. Please provide more detail on the pond inlet and outlet overflow
on the south end of the pond. Will the runoff from the parking
lot run down the emergency spillway instead of entering the pond?

7. It is recommended that the proposed 10" PVC outlet pipe be
connected directly to the back of the existing catch basin 1in
Alameda. A maximum 12" diameter pipe is allowed. This could
increase your discharge rate and lower the ponding size
requirements, as well as the depth.

8. Provide the Work Order Number for the Oakland Avenue paving.
9. Please provide all dimensions on the details on Sheet C2.
If you should have any questions regarding these comments, prlease call me.
Sincerely,

Susan M. Calongn;, P.E.

City/County Floodplain Administrator

o Andrew Garcia
File




DRAINAGE INFORMATION SHEET

PROJECT TITLE: Matal - -QC ZONE ATLAS/DRNG. FILE #: CA\X/ A7

DRB #: WORK ORDER #:
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: .. Dloc.k act A Wt B N Alb. Aerca
CITY ADDRESS: S v = '

ENGINEERING FIRM: Emdm_Qmﬂ%ns_ CONTACT : 3. Rocdemasua

ADDRESS: _ Y0 Bow O\ PHONE : 23 -\%

OWNER: M aa - = = CONTACT:
ADDRESS: Q) PHONE: LODS-22955 |

ARCHITECT: Milee Bedtelle ___ CONTACT: M. Bellellg

appRess: _ 1195 D Reck loop  pOFE: 000000000
SURVEYOR: _ T. M. Daak  contacT: M Doak

PIOF
ADDRESS : G20 __El Parawo NW

CONTRACTOR: | CONTACT :

PHONE; -A 45

ADDRESS: PHONE:

TYPE OF SUBMITTAL: | CHECK TYPE OF APPROVAL SOUGHT:

X __ DRAINAGE REPORT SKETCH PLAT APPROVAL
DRAINAGE PLAN PRELIMINARY PLAT APPROVAL

CONCEPTUAL GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN S. DEV. PLAN FOR SUB'D. APPROVAL
GRADING PLAN S. DEV. PLAN FOR BLDG. PERMIT APPROVAL

EROSION CONTROL PLAN SECTOR PLAN APPROVAL
ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION FINAL PLAT APPROVAL

OTHER FOUNDATION PERMIT APPROVAL
BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY APPROVAL
GRADING PERMIT APPROVAL

PAVING PERMIT APPROVAL
S.A.D. DRAINAGE REPORT

DRAINAGE REQUIREMENTS
OTHER _°___ (SPECIFY)

PRE-DESIGN MEETING:

X __ YES
NO
& COPY PROVIDED

RERREN RN

DATE SUBMITTED:

BY: g’l.:hﬁ( :
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TRAPEZOIDAL CHANNEL ANALYSIS
NORMAL DEPTH COMPUTATION

January 5, 1995

PROGRAM INPUT DATA:

DESCRIPTION VALUE
Flow Rate (cubic feet per second)........ ..o ue... : 7.8
Channel Bottom Slope (feet per foot).......... ... .. .... : 0.0350
Manning's Roughness Coefficient (n-value)............... 0.0150
Channel Side Slope - Left Side (horizontal/vertical).... 0.00
Channel Side Slope - Right Side (horizontal/vertical)... 0.00
Channel Bottom Width (feet) ...... .. i ... 3.6
PROGRAM RESULTS:

DESCRIPTION VALUL

Normal Depth (feet) ........ . ... e e e e e e e e 0
Flow Velocity (feet per second) ..... ...t iinnnnn.. 7
Froude Number (Flow 1s Super-Critical)............c...... 2.
Velocity Head (feel) ...ttt e e e e et e ettt 0.85

1

1

3

Energy Head (feelf) ... .. ittt i et et e et e et ee e e
Cross-Sectional Area of Flow (sguare feet)..............

Top Width of Flow (feet) .. ...ttt ittt i e e :

TRAPEZOIDAL CHANNEL ANALYSIS COMPUTER PROGRAM, Version 1.3 (c) 1986
Dodson & Associates, Inc., 7015 W. Tidwell, #107, Houston, TX 77092
(713) 895-8322. A manual with equations & flow chart i1s available.




